ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
IntelliGen® HV20
Dispense System
Integrates high-purity filtration with
repeatable dispense for high viscosity
fluids
Building on the proven performance of two-stage dispense
technology, combined with our innovative Connectology®

3
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FITTING TYPE CABLE LENGTH CONNECTOR FITTING CONFIGURATION
IGHV20PHBP3 3/8" Super Type Pillar® 1.2 m RDS01 connector Straight
IGHV20PHKP3 3/8" Super Type Pillar® 1.0 m D-Sub 25 pin Straight
IGHV20PHLP3 3/8" Super Type Pillar® 3.0 m D-Sub 15 pin Straight
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
Corporate Headquarters
129 Concord
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Customer Service
Tel +1 952 556 4181
Fax +1 952 556 8022
Toll Free 800 394 4083
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
@2021-2022  Entegris, Inc.   |   All rights reserved.   |    Printed in the USA   |   7125-11521ENT-1223
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FITTING TYPE CABLE LENGTH CONNECTOR FITTING CONFIGURATION
IGHV20PKPL3 3/8" Super Type Pillar® 2.0 m D-Sub 25 pin Elbow